Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 12 clubs)

name

State

nat.

flag

available

JKEJIE3HUK

JIEBCKH

KOPCAP

HECEBDBP

MAPKEJIN

MJIAZIOCT

[JIOBJVB b

CBEYHHKO

TAMIIJIMEP

LICKA

TPAKUA

PYCE
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 21 fencers)

OUJIMIIOBA Anna CBEYHUKOB

rank | number | name and first name club flag
1 1 | ®EHTUAH Bukropus PYCE
2 2 | MUJIAHOBA Kpucruna HECEBBP
3 3 | HUKOJIOBA Muxaena HECEBBP
4 4 | HEMKOBA Emma CBEYHUKOB
5 5 | MUXAJIOBA Ana JIEBCKI
6 6 | ATAHACOBA Kanuna CBEYHUKOB
7 8 | TEOPI'MEBA Mapuena TPAKUA
8 11 | KPBCTEBA Bacunena JIEBCKI
9 12 | KAUVJIEBA Ana-®pandecka [JIOBAWB bI'
10 15 | AOBPEBA Teonopa XEJIE3HHK
11 16 | HAHYEBA Hus MIJIAOCT
12 17 | IETKOBA [lanuena KOPCAP
13 20 | BAHAPAMAJIMEBA Kpuctuna KOPCAP
14 21 | TOPOBA Enuua JIEBCKI
15 22 | BPAHJAO Anuna [HCKA
16 KOJIMMEUYKOBA HBona JIEBCKM
16 MEJAPCKA Codus-Anexkcanapa TAMIUIMEP
16 I[TUKAP Anexcanapa MIIAJJOCT
16 CEPETMHA fna CBEYHUKOB
Y3YHOBA 3apa JKEJIE3HUK
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Overall number of participants: 21
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 15
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Formula of the competition

21 fencers
1 poules: round

21 fencers

3 poules of 7
Separation by : clubs
17 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 17 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 1

ATAHACOBA Kanuna
OEHTUAH Bukrtopus
Y3YHOBA 3apa
IIETKOBA [lannena
I'EOPTUEBA Mapuena
ITMKAP Anekcanmpa
T'OPOBA Enuna

Poule No 2

KOJIMMEUYKOBA HBona
MMIIAHOBA Kpuctuna
BAH/IPAMAJIMEBA Kpuctuna
MUXANIOBA Ana
HAHYEBA Hus

OUJIUIIOBA Anuna
KAUYVYJIEBA Ana-®panuecka

Poule No 3

CEPEI'MHA ‘Ina
BPAHJIAO Anuna
KPBCTEBA Bacuncha
HEMKOBA Emma
JIOBPEBA Teonopa

MEJAPCKA Codus-Anexkcanapa

HUKOJIOBA Muxaena

CBEUHUKOB
PYCE
WEJIE3HUK
KOPCAP
TPAKUS
MJIAJIOCT
JIEBCKU

JIEBCKU
HECEBBP
KOPCAP
JIEBCKU
MJIAJIOCT
CBEUHUKOB
TJIOBJIMB Bl

CBEYHUKOB
LICKA
JIEBCKH
CBEYHVKOB
KEJIE3HUK
TAMIUIUEP
HECEBBP
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V/M

0.667
1.000
0.167
0.500
0.833
0.000
0.333

V/M

0.000
0.833
0.500
1.000
0.167
0.500
0.500

V/M

0.333
0.333
0.667
1.000
0.333
0.000
0.833

ind.

ind.

HS
24
30
10
16
25

15

HS

28
15
30

19
20

HS
12
17
26
30
20
10
28
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers)

rank | name and first name flag | club V/M | ind. | HS | group
1 | MUXAMJIOBA Ana JIEBCKU 1.000 26 30 | qualifier
1 | ®EHTUSH Bukropus PYCE 1.000 26 30 | qualifier
3 | HEIKOBA Emma CBEYHHMKOB | 1.000 21 30 | qualifier
4 | MUJIAHOBA Kpuctuna HECEBBP 0.833 21 28 | qualifier
5 | HUKOJIOBA Muxaena HECEBHP 0.833 16 28 | qualifier
6 | TEOPTUEBA Mapuena TPAKUA 0.833 14 25 | qualifier
7 | ATAHACOBA Kanuna CBEYHUKOB | 0.667 14 24 | qualifier
8 | KPbCTEBA Bacunena JIEBCKH 0.667 7 26 | qualifier
9 | ®UJIUIIOBA Amnna CBEUYHHKOB | 0.500 2 19 | qualifier
10 | KAUVJIEBA Ana-®panuecka [JIOBJAMB BI' | 0.500 2 20 | qualifier
11 | IETKOBA [lanuena KOPCAP 0.500 -3 16 | qualifier
12 | BAHAPAMAJIMEBA Kpuctuna KOPCAP 0.500 -7 15 | qualifier
13 | JOBPEBA Teonopa JKEJIEZHUK 0.333 -5 20 | qualifier
14 | BPAHJIAO Anuna LICKA 0.333 -7 17 | qualifier
15 | TOPOBA Emunna JIEBCKUA 0.333 -9 15 | qualifier
16 | CEPETHA fna CBEYUHHUKOB | 0.333 | -12 12 | qualifier
17 | Y3YHOBA 3apa XKEJIE3BHUK 0.167 | -17 10 | qualifier
18 | HAHUYEBA Hus MIJIAJOCT 0.167 | -17 9 | eliminate
19 | MEJAPCKA Codusi-Anexcanmpa TAMITUIUEP 0.000 | -20 10 | eliminate
20 | KOJIMMEYKOBA HBona JIEBCKU 0.000 | -23 7 | eliminate
21 | [IMKAP Anekcanapa MIJIAAOCT 0.000 | -25 5 | eliminate
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 17 fencers)

rank | name and first name flag | club V/M | ind. | HS | group
1 | MUXAMJIOBA Ana JIEBCKU 1.000 26 30 | qualifier
1 | ®EHTUSH Bukropus PYCE 1.000 26 30 | qualifier
3 | HEIKOBA Emma CBEYHHMKOB | 1.000 21 30 | qualifier
4 | MUJIAHOBA Kpuctuna HECEBBP 0.833 21 28 | qualifier
5 | HUKOJIOBA Muxaena HECEBHP 0.833 16 28 | qualifier
6 | TEOPTUEBA Mapuena TPAKUA 0.833 14 25 | qualifier
7 | ATAHACOBA Kanuna CBEYHUKOB | 0.667 14 24 | qualifier
8 | KPbCTEBA Bacunena JIEBCKH 0.667 7 26 | qualifier
9 | ®UJIUIIOBA Amnna CBEUYHHKOB | 0.500 2 19 | qualifier
10 | KAUVJIEBA Ana-®panuecka [JIOBJAMB BI' | 0.500 2 20 | qualifier
11 | IETKOBA [lanuena KOPCAP 0.500 -3 16 | qualifier
12 | BAHAPAMAJIMEBA Kpuctuna KOPCAP 0.500 -7 15 | qualifier
13 | JOBPEBA Teonopa JKEJIEZHUK 0.333 -5 20 | qualifier
14 | BPAHJIAO Anuna LICKA 0.333 -7 17 | qualifier
15 | TOPOBA Emunna JIEBCKUA 0.333 -9 15 | qualifier
16 | CEPETHA fna CBEYUHHUKOB | 0.333 | -12 12 | qualifier
17 | Y3YHOBA 3apa XKEJIE3BHUK 0.167 | -17 10 | qualifier
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Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8 page 1/1
1 MUXAMJIOBA Ana JIEBCKU .
MUXAWNJIOBA Ana
32 e
MUXAMJIOBA Ana
17  Y3YHOBA 3apa JKEJIE3HUK 15/0
CEPEI'MHA Sna
16  CEPEI'MHA Sna CBEYHUKOB 15/4 .
MUXANJIOBA Ana
9 OUJIUTIOBA Anuna CBEYHUKOB 15/10
OUIIUTIOBA Anuna
R
KPBHCTEBA Bacunena
25 - 15/1
KPBHCTEBA Bacuiena
8 KPBHCTEBA Bacusena JIEBCKU
5 HUKOJIOBA Muxaena HECEBBP
HUKOJIOBA Muxaena
28 -
HUKOJIOBA Muxaena
21 - 15/5
BAHZIPAMAJIMEBA Kpucr
12 BAHIPAMAJIMEBA Kpuct KOPCAP
HUKOJIOBA Muxaena
13 JTOBPEBA Teonopa JKEJIE3HUK 15/11
JOBPEBA Teonopa
20 -
MUJIAHOBA Kpucrina
29 - 15/7
MUJIIAHOBA Kpucruna
4 MUJIAHOBA Kpucruna HECEBLP
3 HEMKOBA Emma CBEYHUKOB .
HEMKOBA Emma
30 -
HEVKOBA Emma
19 oo 15/5
BPAHIAO Anuna
14  BPAHJIAO Anuna LCKA .
HEMKOBA Emma
11 TIETKOBA [lanuena KOPCAP 15/5
TIETKOBA [anuena
22 -
INETKOBA [anuena
27 - 15/14
TEOPTUEBA Mapuena
6 TEOPTUEBA Mapuena TPAKUA
7 ATAHACOBA Kannna CBEYHUKOB
ATAHACOBA Kannna
26 -
ATAHACOBA Kanuna
23 - 15/1
KAYVYJIEBA Ana-®panueck
10 KAUVIJIEBA Ana-®panueck IJIOBJUB bI'
OEHTUAH Buxropus
15 T'OPOBA Enuua JIEBCKU 15/13
T"'OPOBA Enuna
18 —ee-
OEHTUH Buxropus
3L - 15/4
OEHTUAH Buxropus
2 OEHTUSH Bukropust PYCE
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Semi-finals Final
MUXAWNIOBA Ana JIEBCKU
MUXAWNIOBA Ana
HUKOJIOBA Muxae HECEBbBP 15/8 5
HEMKOBA Emma
HEMKOBA Emwma CBEYHMKOB 5 15/6
HEMKOBA Emma
OEHTUSH Bukropn PYCE 15/11
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers)

rank | name and first name flag | club status
1 | HEMKOBA Emma CBEUYUHUMKOB
2 | MUXAWJIOBA Ana JIEBCKU
3 | HUKOJIOBA Muxaena HECEBbP
3 | ®EHTUAH Bukropus PYCE
5 | MUJIAHOBA Kpuctuna HECEBHP
6 | ATAHACOBA Kanuna CBEYHHMKOB
7 | KPbCTEBA Bacunena JIEBCKHM
8 | IETKOBA [anuena KOPCAP
9 | TEOPTUEBA Mapuena TPAKUA
10 | ®UIJINIIOBA Anma CBEUYHHMKOB
11 | KAUVJIEBA Ana-®panuecka [JIOBAUB bI'
12 | BAHIPAMAIJIMEBA Kpuctuna KOPCAP
13 | JOBPEBA Teonopa YKEJIE3HUK
14 | BPAHJJAO Anuna HCKA
15 | TOPOBA Enuma JIEBCKHM
16 | CEPEI'MHA Slna CBEUYUHUMKOB
17 | Y3YHOBA 3apa YKEJIE3HUK
18 | HAHYEBA Hus MITAJJOCT
19 | MEJAPCKA Codusi-Anexcannpa TAMIUINEP
20 | KOJIMMEYKOBA HBona JIEBCKHM
21 | IIMKAP Anexcanapa MIIAJJOCT
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